Nestor Formosa
Braeden Becker
Ben Nickerson

Ben Woodbury
Thomas Robichaud

Jack Elder
Sam Kapner
James Erwin
Cam MaclLean

Nick Morris
Tom Hague
Robby Hall
Zach Brown
Ian Morris

Ethan Law
Wout Moulin
Sam Terry
Matt Aceto
Jack Sullivan

Alec James
Garrett Kelley
Jake Alofs
Brendan Murphy
Andrew Chase

508é27/2010 @ Community Park, sunny, dry, breezy, 80°
y

Scarborough A 0:50:39.9
Yarmouth A 0:54:15.2
Falmouth A 0:54:53.4
Falmouth C 0:57:59.2
Scarborough B 0:58:04.7
Falmouth B 0:59:35.3
Falmouth D 1:03:35.1
Scarborough C 1:03:54.9
Scarborough D 1:11:23.6
Falmouth E 1:13:26.5
Falmouth F 1:23:07.2
Yarmouth A
471 11:16.3 11:16.3
472 22:49.1 11:32.8
473 33:01.2 10:12.1
474 43:04.9 10:03.7
475 54:15.2 11:10.3
Yarmouth B
481 10:51.8 10:51.8
482 22:47.9 11:56.1
483 36:49.2 14:01.3
484 51:19.1 14:29.9
485 incomplete
Scarborough A
501 09:29.5 09:29.5
502 19:25.5 09:56.0
503 30:03.4 10:37.9
504 39:53.4 09:50.0
505 50:39.9 10:46.5
Scarborough B
511 10:36.6 10:36.6
512 21:41.5 11:04.9
513 33:53.9 12:12.4
514 45:45.9 11:52.0
515 58:04.7 12:18.8
Scarborough C
521 12:06.2 12:06.2
522 25:00.7 12:54.5
523 37:39.8 12:39.1
524 50:50.5 13:10.7
525 03:54.9 13:04.4

1.75 miles



Jacob Murphy
Connor Smith
Brian Nicklass
Conor Russel
Max Christiansen

Sean O'Connor

Tom Edmonds
Conor McGrory
Henry Briggs
Azad Jalali
Sean Hodgdon

Jackson Bloch
Colby Howland
Tristan Tucker
Toby Aicher
Andrew Ostrow

Will Robinson
Matt Goldstein
Brett Emmertz
Tim Follo

Reid Pryzant

Jonah Zuckerman
Micah Zuckerman
Isaac Merson

Will Walker

Ben Klebe

8/27/2010

7 77

Scarborough D
531 13:57.9 13:57.9
532 29:01.3 15:03.4
533 41:55.0 12:53.7
534 54:47.7 12:52.7
535 11:23.6 16:35.9
Scarborough E
541 19:22.0 19:22.0
542 incomplete
543
544
545
Falmouth A
551 10:14.4 10:14.4
552 20:40.4 10:26.0
553 32:14.5 11:34.1
554 43:07.1 10:52.6
555 54:53.4 11:46.3
Falmouth B
561 11:23.7 11:23.7
562 22:52.4 11:28.7
563 34:29.0 11:36.6
564 46:28.2 11:59.2
565 59:35.3 13:07.1
Falmouth C
571 10:57.9 10:57.9
572 23:18.5 12:20.6
573 35:58.9 12:40.4
574 46:10.1 10:11.2
575 57:59.2 11:49.1
Falmouth D
581 12:29.6 12:29.6
582 25:24.1 12:54.5
583 38:11.5 12:47.4
584 51:05.0 12:53.5
585 03:35.1 12:30.1




Josh Andle
Tanner Thomas
Doug Clark
Josh McGovern
Tom Walker

Mikey Lamare
Joe Conway
Noah Beliveau
Michael McTigue
Ben Rogers

8/ 2/{2010-@ CommunibyPRark—surhyrdry—breezy—80
Falmouth E
691 15:20.7 15:20.7
592 28:59.7 13:39.0
593 42:32.7 13:33.0
594 58:19.5 15:46.8
595 13:26.5 15:07.0
Falmouth F
601 17:14.5 17:14.5
602 35:20.3 18:05.8
603 49:59.2 14:38.9
604 04:20.9 14:21.7
605 23:07.2 18:46.3




